Middle School Boys
Thursday, March 27 at 6:30 @ Stanley 
Monday, March 31 at 5:00 vs George St.
Monday, April 7 at 4:30 vs Stanley 
Thursday, April 10 at 5:00 @ Hanwell Park
Tuesday, April 15 at 7:00 vs FCA
Friday, May 1 at 5:30 @ George St
District Playoffs Week of May 5th
STU Cup April 26-27 in Fredericton
Hartland Tournament May 4th 
Jack Lawson Cup in Moncton May 17-18 in Moncton


Middle School Girls Varsity
Wednesday, March 26 at 5:00 @ McAdam
Wednesday, April 2 at 5:00 vs FCA 
Thursday, April 10 at 7:00 @ Biss Carman
Wednesday, April 16 at 5:30 @ George St
Thursday, April 24 at 6:30 vs Hanwell Park
Tuesday, April 29 at 5:00 vs McAdam
District Playoffs Week of May 5th
STU Cup April 26-27 in Fredericton
Hartland Tournament May 3rd
Jack Lawson Cup in Moncton May 16-17 in Moncton







Middle School Girls JV
Thursday, March 27 at 6:30 vs CNBA
Monday, April 7 at 6:00 vs ELE
Tuesday, April 8 at 5:00 @ Hanwell Park
Tuesday, April 15 at 6:00 @ ELE
Thursday, April 24 at 6:30 @ CNBA
Tuesday, April 29 at 6:30 vs Hanwell Park
District Playoffs Week of May 5th
(Waitlisted for STU Cup April 26-27 in Fredericton)


Tripleball Girls
Monday, March 31 at 6:30 vs George St
Thursday, April 3 at 5:00 vs Bliss Carman
Thursday, April 10 at 5:00 @ Ridgeview
Thursday, April 17 at 5:00 vs Harold Peterson
Monday, April 21 at 5:30 @ George St 
Thursday, May 1 at 5:00 @ Harold Peterson 
District Playoffs Week of May 5th
(Waitlisted for STU Cup April 26-27 in Fredericton)

